

Greenidge to Unveil Pod X Bitcoin Mining Solution at the Bitcoin Conference

July 24, 2024

DRESDEN, N.Y.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 24, 2024-- Greenidge Generation Holdings Inc. (NASDAQ: GREE) ("Greenidge" or the "Company"), a vertically integrated cryptocurrency datacenter and power generation company, today announced it will be unveiling its <u>Greenidge Pod X</u> for the first time publicly at the Bitcoin Conference. A model of the Greenidge Pod X will be on display in Booth 937 of the conference's Exhibit Hall at the Music City Center in Nashville, TN, on July 25-27, 2024.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240724019318/en/



The Greenidge Pod X (Photo: Business Wire)

Launched in June 2024, the Greenidge Pod X is a best-in-class crypto mining infrastructure solution that offers miners an innovative design with optimal